
Poř. kat. Poř. celk. St. číslo Jméno Ročník Klub Čas Body

10 km běh

Dorostenky 15 - 17 let

1. 5. 43 Sylva Oranyová 2007 OK Jihlava 48:32

Ženy 18 - 34 let

1. 1. 23 Soňa Švestková 1988 45:06

2. 2. 54 Žaneta Burešová 1993 Třebíč 45:44

3. 6. 40 Jitka Doležalová 1995 OCR Brtnice 51:08

4. 14. 58 Alexandra Kunčárová 1996 CF Hometown 1:01:11

5. 15. 38 Nela Outulná 2004 1:06:48

Ženy 35 - 44 let

1. 4. 19 Věra Sochorová 1978 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 47:08

2. 7. 33 Lenka Outulná 1979 51:24

3. 8. 6 Magdaléna Manková 1985 Brno 53:53

4. 9. 83 Tereza Příborská 1984 VP MOTORSPORT 57:44

5. 10. 75 Gabriela Krylová 1982 Slepičky Blížkovice 58:02

6. 12. 48 Stanislava Kučerová 1979 59:03

7. 13. 36 Ivana Patůčková 1982 Prostě běž! 1:01:00

Ženy nad 45 let

1. 3. 32 Milada Brabcová 1975 TJ Spartak Třebíč 45:56

2. 11. 74 Irena Zelená 1976 OREL Moravské Budějovice 58:26

Dorostenci 15 - 17 let

1. 2. 86 Jan Vančura 2006 TJ Spartak Třebíč 37:23

2. 14. 92 Tomáš Prášil 2005 OOB Třebíč 40:53

3. 18. 12 Jan Voda 2007 41:02

Muži 18 - 39 let

1. 1. 8 Vojtěch Čabala 1993 Rabbits Znojmo 36:23 10,000

2. 3. 41 Vojtěch Orany 2004 OK Jihlava 37:26 9,711

3. 5. 28 David Nezveda 1998 TJ Spartak Třebíč 37:58 9,565

4. 7. 63 Marek Klement 1985 Pohodička tým 38:12 9,501

5. 8. 15 Zdeněk Ryšavý 1991 Běhání Okříšky 38:26 9,437

6. 9. 52 Štěpán Janíček 1996 38:56 9,299

7. 10. 44 Aleš Konečný 1988 fKlidu sport team 39:09 9,240



8. 16. 10 Jiří Denemarek 2002 40:54 8,759

9. 17. 7 Martin Krause 1996 Rabbits Znojmo 40:59 8,736

10. 20. 56 Martin Janata 1986 Třebíč 41:26 8,612

11. 21. 87 Jakub Michal 2001 Rouchovany 41:42 8,539

12. 22. 42 Luboš Neuwirth 1989 Trail club Třebíč 42:18 8,374

13. 25. 66 Lukáš Musil 1998 44:00 7,907

14. 26. 29 Martin Bohuslav 1987 Atletic Třebíč 44:11 7,856

15. 27. 80 Honza Handlíř 1995 44:13 7,847

16. 28. 60 Zdeněk Přibyl 1998 Never Lucky 44:13 7,847

17. 29. 9 Zbyněk Caha 1984 Atletic Třebíč 44:23 7,801

18. 30. 65 Ondřej Bílý 1989 Running Club Dačice 44:33 7,755

19. 31. 67 Richard Dočkal 1999 45:36 7,467

20. 32. 49 Nicolas Wattelle 1984 45:42 7,439

21. 51. 27 Zbyněk Mikuláš 1990 Svatoslav 51:02 5,973

22. 52. 79 Vladimír Votava 1988 51:21 5,886

23. 53. 88 Tomáš Svoboda 1995 51:49 5,758

24. 62. 4 Jan Pacal 2003 Snipers Třebíč 55:53 4,640

25. 64. 13 Karel Janík 1993 TJ Spartak Třebíč 57:12 4,279

26. 65. 46 Michael Růžička 1994 57:20 4,242

27. 66. 30 David Potůček 1994 57:47 4,118

28. 68. 35 Jiří Urbánek 1987 58:31 3,917

29. 72. 21 Adam Vojtovič 1987 Alíkova skupina 1:00:36 3,344

Muži 40 - 49 let

1. 4. 89 Marek Tretera 1980 AC Sportguides Rožnov p.R. 37:28 10,000

2. 6. 76 Martin Hanáček 1977 Triatlon Team Trebic 38:10 9,813

3. 11. 91 Marek Prášil 1973 OK Jihlava 39:24 9,484

4. 12. 53 Tomáš Hrdina 1979 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 40:15 9,257

5. 15. 26 Mike Jevell 1982 40:54 9,084

6. 19. 73 Petr Vostal 1974 TJ Spartak Třebíč 41:10 9,012

7. 24. 20 Jaromír Lapeš 1976 43:00 8,523

8. 34. 77 Luděk Cigánek 1980 46:16 7,651

9. 35. 45 Roman Dubský 1978 Přibyslav 46:31 7,585

10. 40. 57 Tomáš Glovacz 1976 Triatlon Spartak Třebíč 48:12 7,135



11. 41. 39 Pavel Jurda 1975 Atletic Třebíč 49:36 6,762

12. 42. 16 Petr Mikuláš 1977 Hostákov 49:48 6,708

13. 45. 64 Jan Čapka 1979 50:08 6,619

14. 50. 69 Michal Vejmělek 1979 Běhací borci 50:37 6,490

15. 54. 31 Václav Řežábek 1981 GO-EXTREME 52:13 6,063

16. 59. 85 Radim Holáň 1975 55:04 5,302

17. 61. 3 Pavel Pacal 1974 Město Třebíč 55:52 5,089

18. 67. 50 Jan Dvořáček 1977 OOB Třebíč 58:29 4,391

19. 70. 71 Ondřej Šenekl 1982 59:37 4,088

20. 71. 70 David Bříza 1982 OOB Třebíč 1:00:17 3,910

21. 73. 94 Petr Hůlka 1973 Kofeinové pružinky 1:01:02 3,710

22. 74. 37 Leoš Holoubek 1982 1:01:17 3,643

23. 75. 47 Tomáš Kučera 1974 Velké Meziříčí 1:03:13 3,127

24. 78. 5 Pawel Michalski 1979 1:13:55 0,271

Muži 50 - 59 let

1. 13. 72 Karel Fučík 1972 Černín 40:38 10,000

2. 33. 51 Petr Jičínský 1972 OREL Moravské Budějovice 46:07 8,651

3. 36. 68 Luboš Vlčan 1968 SDH Pocoucov 46:37 8,527

4. 39. 25 Pavel Studený 1971 FC SKP PRAHA 47:59 8,191

5. 46. 81 Pavel Kříž 1969 Dlouhá Brtnice 50:13 7,642

6. 47. 84 Jiří Hůlka 1969 Střítež 50:17 7,625

7. 49. 93 Bedřich Němec 1964 Hornice 50:30 7,572

8. 55. 2 Pavel Klement 1972 Atletic Třebíč 52:15 7,141

9. 56. 59 Roman Korner 1968 Třebíč 53:18 6,883

10. 57. 11 Michael Řídký 1970 BoPo Třebíč - hokejbal 54:08 6,678

11. 63. 78 Luděk Belán 1966 Třebíč 56:40 6,054

12. 76. 82 Ivo Macek 1963 1:11:33 2,391

Muži 60 - 69 let

1. 23. 55 Pavel Kratochvíl 1960 Atletic Třebíč 42:47 10,000

2. 37. 62 Petr Motálek 1961 TJ Spartak Třebíč 47:31 8,894

3. 38. 24 Ivan Januška 1958 Sokol Šanov 47:39 8,862

4. 43. 61 Jaroslav Bohuslav 1959 Třebíč 49:58 8,321

5. 44. 90 Leo Danielovič 1958 Hradiště Zn�ojmo3 50:06 8,290



6. 48. 17 Luděk Ševčík 1959 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 50:23 8,224

7. 58. 14 Zdeněk Pilát 1958 Běhání Okříšky 54:36 7,238

8. 60. 34 Josef Nováček 1958 SDH Čučice 55:42 6,981

Muži nad 70 let

1. 69. 22 Miloslav Bayer 1947 59:23

2. 77. 18 Přemysl Kališ 1952 TJ Znojmo 1:13:36

5 km běh

Dorostenky 15 - 17 let

1. 1. 329 Michaela Mitisková 2005 TJ Spartak Třebíč 19:19 10,000

2. 3. 314 Nikola Vodová 2007 21:53 8,671

3. 9. 316 Pavla Mikulášová 2007 TJ Spartak Třebíč 23:31 7,826

4. 12. 312 Šárka Kratochvílová 2006 TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ 24:55 7,101

5. 18. 357 Michaela Velebová 2010 TJ Spartak Třebíč 26:54 6,074

6. 28. 352 Kateřina Kučerová 2008 TJ Spartak Třebíč 29:45 4,599

7. 29. 361 Kristýna Kollmannová 2008 TJ Spartak Třebíč 29:45 4,599

Ženy 18 - 34 let

1. 4. 340 Petra Galabová 1990 TJ Spartak Třebíč 22:52 10,000

2. 5. 364 Markéta Hůlková 2002 22:55 9,978

3. 6. 354 Eliška Svobodová 2002 TJ Spartak Třebíč 22:57 9,964

4. 7. 326 Aneta Tomanová 2003 Třebíč 23:23 9,774

5. 10. 317 Martina Černá 1990 SDH Myslibořice 23:45 9,614

6. 11. 355 Ingrid Brejchová 1989 24:46 9,169

7. 15. 325 Adéla Tomanová 2003 Třebíč 25:28 8,863

8. 23. 337 Tereza Dočkalová 2001 28:45 7,427

Ženy 35 - 44 let

1. 2. 338 Jana Janatová 1987 Třebíč 21:45 10,000

2. 13. 328 Barbora Binarová 1982 25:15 8,391

3. 16. 339 Markéta Zušťáčová 1978 Střítež 25:39 8,207

4. 17. 345 Lenka Požárová 1987 26:42 7,724

5. 19. 360 Petra Nováčková 1986 Třebíč 27:19 7,441

6. 22. 324 Kateřina Krulová 1979 28:27 6,920

7. 24. 331 Jana Šlapáková 1982 Petrůvky 28:58 6,682

8. 25. 341 Jana Holubová 1982 Slepičky Blížkovice 28:59 6,674



9. 30. 336 Vlasta Dočkalová 1979 30:59 5,755

10. 31. 359 Jana Koščová 1982 31:12 5,655

11. 32. 343 Kateřina Hápová 1985 Hostim 32:21 5,126

Ženy nad 45 let

1. 8. 350 Hana Fučíková 1977 Černín 23:29 10,000

2. 14. 333 Lenka Jičínská 1974 OREL Moravské Budějovice 25:20 9,212

3. 20. 334 Iva Hrstková 1976 Rosice 28:01 8,070

4. 21. 366 Jana Štefánková 1974 28:01 8,070

5. 26. 347 Jana Karasová 1969 29:27 7,459

6. 27. 348 Hana Stuchlíková 1968 29:43 7,346

7. 33. 307 Natália Martínková 1976 36:55 4,280

Dorostenci 15 - 17 let

1. 2. 311 Marek Kratochvíl 2006 TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ 18:59 10,000

2. 3. 351 Daniel Oborný 2007 Tj Spartak Třebíč 19:18 9,833

3. 6. 353 Kryštof Svoboda 2006 Třebíč 23:04 7,849

4. 10. 330 Matyáš Večera 2009 TJ Spartak Třebíč 24:07 7,296

5. 11. 346 Jan Auf 2009 TJ Spartak Třebíč 24:07 7,296

6. 17. 305 Daniel Roberts 2008 26:52 5,847

7. 26. 332 Matěj Šlapák 2011 Petrůvky 29:40 4,372

Muži 18 - 39 let

1. 1. 309 Josef Hrubý 1992 Městys Lukov 18:12

2. 9. 327 Jan Doležal 1989 OCR Brtnice 23:52

3. 14. 320 Vojtěch Pavlík 1987 TJ Sokol Horní Újezd 25:43

4. 16. 363 Adam Bíbr 2001 26:25

5. 19. 321 Josef Švec 1995 26:57

6. 24. 356 Petr Hekrla 1986 28:42

7. 29. 304 William Roberts 2004 49:36

Muži 40 - 49 let

1. 4. 318 Bedřich Čermák 1974 Turtles Znojmo 20:39

2. 5. 342 Pavel Holub 1980 Rabbits Znojmo 21:19

3. 21. 303 Radek Šabacký 1976 Třebíč 26:58

4. 27. 306 David Roberts 1979 30:09

Muži 50 - 59 let



1. 7. 362 Jiří Košína 1966 Hlinsko 23:31

2. 8. 313 Jan Pánek 1972 Třebíč 23:33

3. 12. 310 Pavel Langer 1966 24:27

4. 15. 302 Aleš Boček 1972 Budíkovice 25:59

5. 18. 358 Petr Veleba 1971 TJ Spartak Třebíč 26:54

6. 20. 322 Petr Souček 1964 26:57

7. 25. 323 Marek Potůček 1972 29:37

Muži 60 - 69 let

1. 23. 349 Petr Mejzlík 1959 TJ Spartak Třebíč 28:35

2. 28. 315 Bedřich Štecher 1953 Moravské Budějovice 32:16

Muži nad 70 let

1. 13. 308 Arnošt Koreš 1950 25:16 10,000

2. 22. 319 Vladimír Koukal 1941 TJ Sokol Stařeč 28:09 8,859



Poř. celk. Start. č. Jméno Narozen Tým Čas

1 8 Vojtěch Čabala 1993 Rabbits Znojmo 36:23

2 41 Vojtěch Orany 2004 OK Jihlava 37:26

3 89 Marek Tretera 1980 AC Sportguides Rožnov p.R. 37:28

4 28 David Nezveda 1998 TJ Spartak Třebíč 37:58

5 76 Martin Hanáček 1977 Triatlon Team Trebic 38:10

6 63 Marek Klement 1985 Pohodička tým 38:12

7 15 Zdeněk Ryšavý 1991 Běhání Okříšky 38:26

8 52 Štěpán Janíček 1996 38:56

9 44 Aleš Konečný 1988 fKlidu sport team 39:09

10 91 Marek Prášil 1973 OK Jihlava 39:24

11 53 Tomáš Hrdina 1979 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 40:15

12 72 Karel Fučík 1972 Černín 40:38

13 26 Mike Jevell 1982 40:54

14 10 Jiří Denemarek 2002 40:54

15 7 Martin Krause 1996 Rabbits Znojmo 40:59

16 73 Petr Vostal 1974 TJ Spartak Třebíč 41:10

17 56 Martin Janata 1986 Třebíč 41:26

18 87 Jakub Michal 2001 Rouchovany 41:42

19 42 Luboš Neuwirth 1989 Trail club Třebíč 42:18

20 55 Pavel Kratochvíl 1960 Atletic Třebíč 42:47

21 20 Jaromír Lapeš 1976 43:00

22 66 Lukáš Musil 1998 44:00

23 29 Martin Bohuslav 1987 Atletic Třebíč 44:11

24 80 Honza Handlíř 1995 44:13

25 60 Zdeněk Přibyl 1998 Never Lucky 44:13

26 9 Zbyněk Caha 1984 Atletic Třebíč 44:23

27 65 Ondřej Bílý 1989 Running Club Dačice 44:33

28 67 Richard Dočkal 1999 45:36

29 49 Nicolas Wattelle 1984 45:42

30 51 Petr Jičínský 1972 OREL Moravské Budějovice 46:07

31 77 Luděk Cigánek 1980 46:16

32 45 Roman Dubský 1978 Přibyslav 46:31

33 68 Luboš Vlčan 1968 SDH Pocoucov 46:37

34 62 Petr Motálek 1961 TJ Spartak Třebíč 47:31

35 24 Ivan Januška 1958 Sokol Šanov 47:39

36 25 Pavel Studený 1971 FC SKP PRAHA 47:59

37 57 Tomáš Glovacz 1976 Triatlon Spartak Třebíč 48:12

38 39 Pavel Jurda 1975 Atletic Třebíč 49:36

39 16 Petr Mikuláš 1977 Hostákov 49:48

40 61 Jaroslav Bohuslav 1959 Třebíč 49:58

41 90 Leo Danielovič 1958 Hradiště Zn�ojmo3 50:06

42 64 Jan Čapka 1979 50:08

43 81 Pavel Kříž 1969 Dlouhá Brtnice 50:13

44 84 Jiří Hůlka 1969 Střítež 50:17

45 17 Luděk Ševčík 1959 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 50:23

46 93 Bedřich Němec 1964 Hornice 50:30

47 69 Michal Vejmělek 1979 Běhací borci 50:37

48 27 Zbyněk Mikuláš 1990 Svatoslav 51:02

49 79 Vladimír Votava 1988 51:21



50 88 Tomáš Svoboda 1995 51:49

51 31 Václav Řežábek 1981 GO-EXTREME 52:13

52 2 Pavel Klement 1972 Atletic Třebíč 52:15

53 59 Roman Korner 1968 Třebíč 53:18

54 11 Michael Řídký 1970 BoPo Třebíč - hokejbal 54:08

55 14 Zdeněk Pilát 1958 Běhání Okříšky 54:36

56 85 Radim Holáň 1975 55:04

57 34 Josef Nováček 1958 SDH Čučice 55:42

58 3 Pavel Pacal 1974 Město Třebíč 55:52

59 4 Jan Pacal 2003 Snipers Třebíč 55:53

60 78 Luděk Belán 1966 Třebíč 56:40

61 13 Karel Janík 1993 TJ Spartak Třebíč 57:12

62 46 Michael Růžička 1994 57:20

63 30 David Potůček 1994 57:47

64 50 Jan Dvořáček 1977 OOB Třebíč 58:29

65 35 Jiří Urbánek 1987 58:31

66 71 Ondřej Šenekl 1982 59:37

67 70 David Bříza 1982 OOB Třebíč 1:00:17

68 21 Adam Vojtovič 1987 Alíkova skupina 1:00:36

69 94 Petr Hůlka 1973 Kofeinové pružinky 1:01:02

70 37 Leoš Holoubek 1982 1:01:17

71 47 Tomáš Kučera 1974 Velké Meziříčí 1:03:13

72 82 Ivo Macek 1963 1:11:33

73 5 Pawel Michalski 1979 1:13:55



Body Poř. celk. Start. č. Jméno Narozen

10,000 1 338 Jana Janatová 1987

9,711 2 340 Petra Galabová 1990

9,702 3 364 Markéta Hůlková 2002

9,565 4 354 Eliška Svobodová 2002

9,510 5 326 Aneta Tomanová 2003

9,501 6 350 Hana Fučíková 1977

9,437 7 317 Martina Černá 1990

9,299 8 355 Ingrid Brejchová 1989

9,240 9 328 Barbora Binarová 1982

9,171 10 333 Lenka Jičínská 1974

8,937 11 325 Adéla Tomanová 2003

8,832 12 339 Markéta Zušťáčová 1978

8,759 13 345 Lenka Požárová 1987

8,759 14 360 Petra Nováčková 1986

8,736 15 334 Iva Hrstková 1976

16 366 Jana Štefánková 1974

17 324 Kateřina Krulová 1979

18 337 Tereza Dočkalová 2001

19 331 Jana Šlapáková 1982

20 341 Jana Holubová 1982

21 347 Jana Karasová 1969

22 348 Hana Stuchlíková 1968

23 336 Vlasta Dočkalová 1979

24 359 Jana Koščová 1982

25 343 Kateřina Hápová 1985

26 307 Natália Martínková 1976





Tým Čas Body

Třebíč 21:45 10,000

TJ Spartak Třebíč 22:52 9,487

22:55 9,464

TJ Spartak Třebíč 22:57 9,448

Třebíč 23:23 9,249

Černín 23:29 9,203

SDH Myslibořice 23:45 9,080

24:46 8,613

25:15 8,391

OREL Moravské Budějovice 25:20 8,352

Třebíč 25:28 8,291

Střítež 25:39 8,207

26:42 7,724

Třebíč 27:19 7,441

Rosice 28:01 7,119

28:01

28:27

28:45

Petrůvky 28:58

Slepičky Blížkovice 28:59

29:27

29:43

30:59

31:12

Hostim 32:21

36:55


